Renault Kadjar 1.5 dCi Intens

€12.500,00

Incl. BTW

(&) mobilox

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

@\/anParsAutos.nI

GZ376S
Diesel
2015
181446 KM
SuUv
Automaat

€ 376 - 399 per
kwartaal

Zwart

5

5

4

1461cc

81kW / 110pk
Voorwielaandrijving
3.81/ 100km
1382kg
181km
250nm

4000

Interesse? Bel met 06 5555 05 16

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Van Pars Auto's
Boslandweg 50
3911 VE Rhenen



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

